
 

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 

Track & Field Schedule 
2026 

 

 
 

 
 

Date:​ ​ ​ ​ Meet​ ​ ​ ​ Level​ ​ Time    Place 
 
Wednesday, 3/25​  ​ Patriot League​​ ​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ University 

Saturday, March 3/28​ ​ Bulldog Invite​  ​ ​ Varsity​​ 9:00​ University 

Wednesday, April 1 ​ ​ Patriot League ​ ​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ Eaton 

Friday, April 3​ ​ ​ Silver Knight Invite​ ​ Varsity​​ 11:00​ Severance 

Wednesday, April 8 ​ ​ Patriot League​​ ​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ Highland 

Saturday, April 11 ​ ​ Valley Viking Valhalla​ ​ Varsity​​ TBA​ Valley 

Wednesday, April 15 ​ ​ Patriot League ​ ​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ Frontier 

Saturday, April 18 ​ ​ Roughrider Invite​ ​ Varsity​​ 9:30​ Roosevelt 

Wednesday, April 22 ​ ​ Patriot League​​ ​ JV​ ​ 4:00​ Valley 

Saturday, April 25​ ​ WELCO Championships​ Varsity​​ TBA​ Roosevelt 

Tuesday, April 28 ​ ​ Highland Twilight​ ​ Varsity​​ 1:00​ Highland 

April 30 & May 3​ ​ Patriot League Meet​ ​ JV & Varsity​ TBA​ University​  

Saturday, May 10 ​ ​ Maxine Ehrman Invite​​ Varsity​​ TBA​ N. Stadium 

May 14 - 16​ ​ ​ State Meet​ ​ ​ Varsity​​ TBA​ JEFCO 

​  


